BAS16
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.9, 11-Jul-17 1 Document Number: 85539
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Small Signal Fast Switching Diode
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS click logo to get started

3
BAS16-02L
Type code
Cathode marking
Laser marking
0.76
4
1.
16
8
0.5
Cathode
marking
Package Out l ine
Foot Pr int
Marking Layout (Example)
Standard Packing
0.4
0.05 MAX.
+0.1
Cathode
marking
1) Dimension applies to plated terminal
Top view Bottom view
1
2
±0
.0
5
0.
65
±0
.0
35
0.
25
1)
1±
0.
05
1)
±0.0350.5
±0.050.6